LA COUVI NO SE COUVI N

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88013)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

212037-92
241720-93
212037-92
212037-92
212037-92
241720- 93
212037-92
203022-01
212037-92
243354-78
212037-92
212037-92
309478-48
212037-92
212037-92
212037-92
243354-78
307775-91
212037-92
203022-01
212037-92
212037-92
302343-91
212037-92
212037-92
197454-59
243354-78
212037-92

30-06-18 82 YEARLI NG
Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
CROWNET LEON COuUVI N
REGNI ER GUY+M CHAEL PESCHE
CROVWET LEON COuWVI N
CROWNET LEON COuUVI N
CROVWET LEON COuUVI N
REGNI ER GUY+M CHAEL PESCHE
CROWNET LEON COuUVI N
M CHAUX FRANCO S MARI ENB
CROVWET LEON COuWVI N
LAVMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP LANEFFE
CROVWET LEON COuUVI N
CROVWET LEON COuWVI N
REGNI ER YVON PESCHE
CROVWET LEON COuUVI N
CROVWET LEON COuWVI N
CROWNET LEON COuWVI N
LAVBERT JEAN CHRI STOP LANEFFE
BAUDART DAVI D DAl LLY
CROWNET LEON COuUVI N
M CHAUX FRANCO S MARI ENB
CROVET LEON COWVI N
CROVWET LEON COuUVI N
CROVET VALERY PESCHE
CROVET LEON COWVI N
CROVWET LEON COuUVI N
Nl HOUL ROLAND+FS SENZEI L
LAMBERT JEAN CHRI STOP LANEFFE
CROVWET LEON COuUVI N

28
10

8 613230
7 612040
16 2
19 3
7 4
2 2
28 5
9 618482
25 6
1 637589
10 7
18 8
2 612074
6 9
22 10
24 11
3 2
5 613312
11 12
4 2
20 13
1 14
12 611499
9 15
26 16
1 627033
2 3
27 17

Ri ng
Bague

115552317
115547617
115561217
115561417
115552117
115543017
115561717
115508417
115557817
115486617
115553817
115555117
115549217
115552217
115560217
115557617
115486217
115537917
115554117
115518817
115560917
115556817
115468717
115553217
115562017
115572017
115486117
115560617

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



